@ UNIversiape  owing Center Canoe Sprint

4 KAZAN LleHTp rpe6HbIx BMAOB cropTa pebns Ha Gangapkax v kKaHo3
20‘| 3 Kayak Double (K2) 1000m Men's
K2 1000mM My>4mnHbI
RUSSIA SUN 14 JUL 2013 .
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®uHan
Results
PesynbTaThl Race 60
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 4 POL SZANDRACH Pawel 49.68 (6) 1:43.97 (6) 2:35.99 (2) 3:28.473 (1)
KUJAWSKI Mariusz 54.29 (5) 52.02 (1) 52.480 (1)
1.35 2.20 0.56
2 5 RUS YURCHENKO Vitaly 48.64 (3) 1:41.77 (1) 2:35.43 (1) 3:31.537 (2)
POGREBAN Vasily 53.13 (1) 53.66 2) 56.100 (6)
0.31 3.064
3 7 HUN PETROVICS Mate 48.73 (4) 1:42.41 (3) 2:37.40 (4) 3:31.559 (3)
CSASZAR Gergely 53.68 (2) 54.99 (4) 54.150 (4)
0.40 0.64 1.97 3.086
4 *6 CZE DAVIDEK Pavel 49.17 (5) 1:42.96 (4) 2:38.53 (5) 3:31.612 (4)
KUCERA Patrik 53.79 (4) 55.57 (6) 53.080 (2)
0.84 1.19 3.10 3.139
5 2 BLR ZHYHADLA Dzianis 48.56 (2) 1:43.65 (5) 2:38.84 (6) 3:31.948 (5)
BIALKO Vitaliy 55.09 (6) 55.19 (5) 53.100 (3)
0.23 1.88 3.41 3.475
6 3 LTU NEKRIOSIUS Ricardas 48.33 (1) 1:42.07 (2) 2:36.63 (3) 3:33.558 (6)
OLIINIK Andrej 53.74 (3) 54.56 (3) 56.920 (7)
0.30 1.20 5.085
7 8 ITA GALLIGANI Matteo 50.83 (8) 1:47.20 (8) 2:44.06 (8) 3:38.972 (7)
REGAZZONI Alberto 56.37 (8) 56.86 (7) 54.910 (5)
2.50 5.43 8.63 10.499
8 1 RSA MACLAREN Stuart 50.23 (7) 1:45.56 (7) 2:42.63 (7) 3:39.931 (8)
GLASS Alasdair Stuart 55.33 (7) 57.07 (8) 57.300 (8)
1.90 3.79 7.20 11.458
9 9 UKR IVANCHENKO Igor 52.02 9) 1:49.81 9) 2:49.05 (9) 3:47.281 9)
BORZUKOV Dmytro 57.79 9) 59.24 9) 58.230 9)
3.69 8.04 13.62 18.808
Chief Official: BLR SHABLYKA Siarhei Chief Finish Official: RUS ROMANOQOVA Marina
Chief Judge: RUS KULESHOVA Olga Course Umpire: RUS ANTONOV Sergey
Starter: POL WISNIEWSKI Bartosz Course Umpire: RUS PUMINOV Andrey
Air Temperature: 19.3°C Water Temperature: 23.0°C Humidity: 40.0%
LEGEND |
* False Start Warning °C Degree Celsius
Timing and Results provided by lEI TISSOT
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